
 Home  Away  Home  Away

Tue 14 May 1 Tue 21 May 2
Townsend Hook Charing B Headcorn C Bearsted D
Loose B Tenterden A Charing B Tenterden A
Bearsted D Hawkhurst B Hawkhurst B Townsend Hook
Biddenden B Headcorn C Loose B Biddenden B

Tue 28 May 3 Tue 4 June 4
Townsend Hook Headcorn C Tenterden A Townsend Hook
Tenterden A Bearsted D Charing B Bearsted D
Loose B Hawkhurst B Headcorn C Loose B
Biddenden B Charing B Biddenden B Hawkhurst B

Tue 11 June 5 Tue 18 June 6
Townsend Hook Loose B Headcorn C Hawkhurst B
Hawkhurst B Charing B Charing B Loose B
Tenterden A Headcorn C Bearsted D Townsend Hook
Biddenden B Bearsted D Biddenden B Tenterden A

2nd Half
Tue 25 June 7 Tue 2 July 8

Hawkhurst B Tenterden A Charing B Townsend Hook
Headcorn C Charing B Tenterden A Loose B
Loose B Bearsted D Hawkhurst B Bearsted D
Biddenden B Townsend Hook Headcorn C Biddenden B

Tue 9 July 9 Tue 16 July 10
Bearsted D Headcorn C Headcorn C Townsend Hook
Tenterden A Charing B Bearsted D Tenterden A
Townsend Hook Hawkhurst B Hawkhurst B Loose B
Biddenden B Loose B Charing B Biddenden B

Tue 23 July 11 Mon 29 July 12
Townsend Hook Tenterden A Loose B Townsend Hook
Bearsted D Charing B Charing B Hawkhurst B
Loose B Headcorn C Headcorn C Tenterden A
Hawkhurst B Biddenden B Bearsted D Biddenden B

Tue 30 July 13 Tue 6 Aug 14
Hawkhurst B Headcorn C Tenterden A Hawkhurst B
Loose B Charing B Charing B Headcorn C
Townsend Hook Bearsted D Bearsted D Loose B
Tenterden A Biddenden B Townsend Hook Biddenden B
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